Rotary District 7850 Interact/Rotaract Club Roster
As of 5/31/2012

Interact Clubs
Active

Central Vermont		Robert Spaulding		sales@vt-world.com 
Lincoln-Woodstock	Joel Bourassa		jbourassa@innseason.com
Mad River Valley		Pat Pinkston			prpinkston@juno.com
Northfield			Nicole DiDomenico	ndidomen@norwich.edu
Northeast Kingdom	Doug Spates			dspates@memrent.com 
Sherbrooke			Philippe Leblond		tireman77@gmail.com
Stowe				Emily Pound		emilyapound@aol.com
Wolfeboro			Bob Simoneau		bob_simoneau@brewsteracademy.org
Randolph			Scott Sorrell			ssorrell@mail.ruhs.k12.vt.us



Actively Creating

Colchester-Milton		Ray Jacoby			jacobyraymond@comcast.net 
Montpelier			Dawn Provost		dprovost@westviewmeadows.com
Plymouth			Don Englebert		don@newenglandtimberframe.com
St. Johnsbury		Jim Jung			(802) 684-1019

Rotaract Clubs
Active

Hanover			Carol Olwert		carol.olwert@hitchock.org
Northfield			Nicole DiDomenico	ndidomen@norwich.edu
Plymouth			Don Englebert		don@newenglandtimberframe.com

Actively Creating

Lebanon-Riverside		Crystal Smart		ballerinagr12@yahoo.com

	
